
Town of Stockton Justice Court  
7344 Route 380 

P.O. Box 43 

Stockton, NY 14784 

Phone: 716-595-3192 ext. 3 

 Fax: 716-371-4087 
StocktonTownCourt@nycourts.gov 

 
Hon. Jeremy Beichner, Town Justice                                   Kimberly R. Stahley, Court Clerk 

 
• Appearance tickets can be scheduled for Calendar Call court nights @ 7p.  

• V&T tickets should be issued for 6p on both court nights 

o Per NYS DMV tickets issued on non-court dates (court is not in session or holidays), the court has 

NO JURISDICTION. The court will dismiss the ticket, the officer & defendant will be notified. 

The officer has up to one year to reissue the ticket. 

 

2024 COURT DATES

V/T Court & Arraignment 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024  

**Wednesday, April 10, 2024** 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

**Wednesday, October 9, 2024** 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

Calendar Call &Arraignment 

Wednesday, January 17,2024 

Wednesday, February 21,2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

**Wednesday, June 26, 2024** 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024

 

**alternative date due to court conflict** 

 

CREATED 9/28/23. 
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